
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

128 

15 

16 

34 

42 

57 

59 

27 

82 

94 

88 

43 

70 

58 

134 

85 

90 

63 

Name 

Jerker Flink 

Magnus Mårtenson 

Lars Macklin 

Thomas Ohlsson 

David Malmberg 

Anders Stomberg 

Max Lindblom 

Johan Larsson 

Anders Träff 

Lennart Krüger 

Kari Hautakangas 

Martin Ling 

Albin Olsson 

Per Fosselius 

Marco Danielsson 

Edvin Olsson 

Torkel Kristensson 

Torbjörn Linderson 

Class 

Roadsport A 

Roadsport A 

Roadsport A 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Best Tm 

1:03.601 

1:05.086 

1:07.337 

1:08.892 

1:09.801 

1:10.421 

1:10.616 

1:11.126 

1:11.203 

1:11.784 

1:11.914 

1:11.977 

1:12.644 

1:13.397 

1:15.114 

1:15.717 

7:36.988 

Diff 

1.485 

3.736 

5.291 

6.200 

6.820 

7.015 

7.525 

7.602 

8.183 

8.313 

8.376 

9.043 

9.796 

11.513 

12.116 

6:33.387 

Gap 

1.485 

2.251 

1.555 

0.909 

0.620 

0.195 

0.510 

0.077 

0.581 

0.130 

0.063 

0.667 

0.753 

1.717 

0.603 

6:21.271 

Best Speed 

118,130 

115,435 

111,576 

109,058 

107,637 

106,690 

106,395 

105,632 

105,518 

104,664 

104,475 

104,383 

103,425 

102,364 

100,024 

99,227 

16,441 

- 

In Lap 

6 

6 

7 

7 

5 

8 

11 

7 

7 

11 

11 

2 

3 

9 

8 

9 

3 

0 

2nd Best 

1:04.252 

1:05.187 

1:08.713 

1:09.066 

1:09.929 

1:10.460 

1:10.894 

1:12.412 

1:11.497 

1:11.972 

1:12.027 

1:18.443 

1:13.869 

1:13.913 

1:15.614 

1:16.133 

2nd Lap 

4 

9 

8 

4 

6 

6 

7 

2 

6 

10 

10 

1 

4 

8 

7 

8 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Kalleracing 

Birgersson Motorsport 

Malidama Motorsport 

Team Lockarp Racing 

Malidama Motorsport 

Borås Gentlemen Racing Team 

Danielsson Motorsport 

Borås Gentlemen Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-07-05 09:34:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/ MAgnus Heijel 

Race Director / Max Dymling 

Jury President/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2024 

Free Practis Friday 

Roadsport C 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2024-07-05 09:00 


